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Name Company Name or DBA Website Email Phone 

Aerial Video

Brian Ribas Koan Aerial Videos www.KOAN.media info@koan.media 844-562-6002

Real Estate Attornery

Don Hancock Hancock & McGill L.L.P. www.HancockMcgill.com dhancock@hancockmcgill.com 512-459-8010

John McGill Hancock & McGill L.L.P. www.HancockMcgill.com jmcgill@hancockmcgill.com 512-459-8010

Computer Repair

Elias Hall ACT Advanced Computer Repair www.ComputersAustin.com ehall@computersaustin.com 512-450-1411

That Bytes Computer Repair www.ThatBytesAustin.com help@thatbytesaustin.com 512-330-4048

Financial

Dick Christ Professional Booking www.BookKeepingbyDickChrist.com DChrist103@gmail.com 512-484-9505

Mike Figer Mike Figer & Co. CPA's www.FigerCPA.com info@figercpa.com 512-327-2266
Loan & Mortgage 

Services

Trent Jackson Mission Mortgage www.missionmortgage.com tjackson@missionmortgage.com 512-663-6865

Barbara Kennedy Sente Mortgage www.sentemortgage.com barbara.kennedy@sentemortgage.com 516-422-2801

Carrie Hundley Benchmark Bank www.BenchmarkBank.com chundley@benchmarkbank.com 512-554-5057

Christina Beitler A+ Federal Credit Union www.aplusfcu.org cbeitler@aplusfcu.org 512-302-9842

Cleaning & Makeready

Fernanda Tinajero Superior Make Ready Cleaning www.SuperiorMakeReady.com fernanda@superiormakeready.com 832-721-1952

Alicia Buten Super Clean Homes supercleanhomes1@gmail.com 832-985-4421

Ben Hernaez Central Texas Make-ready www.centraltexasmakeready.com paint@centraltexasmakready.com 512-270-6004

Ernest Slanina Clan-Pros USA www.clean-prousa.com info@clean-prousa.com 512-243-8477

Drywall & Painting

Joe Lopez Jr Intercity Drywall Ltd www.InterCityDrywall.com Lopez@intercitydrywall.com 512-801-6067

Sergio Martinez MTZ Paint & Drywall www.MTZPainting.com smtzprz@gmail.com 512-663-6300

Donnie Johnson 4J's House Painting & Carpentry IntPaintingSP@aol.com 512-299-4902

Janette Chermely Bright Spot Paint www.BrightSpotPainting.com info@brightspotpainting.com 512-791-8114

Frank Esquivel Go Maintenance Service go-maintenance@hotmail.com 512-312-4540
Flooring Sales & 

Installation

Robert Peoples Peoples Signature Flooring www.PeoplesSignatureFlooring.com robert@peoplessignatureflooring.com 512-345-4545

Rick Boling BC Tile & Wood www.BCTileWood.com 512-552-4260

Foundation Repair

Robert Knight All In One Foundation Repair www.AllInOneFoundationRepair.com MyFoundationGuy@Yahoo.com 512-653-7939

Home Contractor

Jeff Newman Newmatic Painting & Remodeling thenewmatic@gmail.com 512-716-9069

Frank Esquivel Go Maintenance Service go-maintenance@hotmail.com 512-312-4540

Jack Royal Jack Royal Kitchen/Bath/Comm www.JackRoyal.com jroyal@jackroyal.com 512-587-3900

Gary Mullins Mullins Remodeling 512-837-2474

Jay Calderon Calderon Carpentry CalderonCarpentry12@gmail.com 512-436-1447
Rain Gutter & Water 

Collection

This vendor list is provided on a referral submission basis for your use and convenience.

ERA Bettinger REALTORS, Inc., ERA Corporate nor any of its affiliates make any warranty to their service. 

Problem vendors will be removed upon notification.
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Ben Sutterfield 1st Austin Gutters & Roofing www.1stAustinGutters.com Ben@1stAustinGutters.com 512-413-0603

Kevin Stamnitz Austin Gutterman Inc www.AustinGutterman.com kevin@AustinGutterman.com 512-567-4760

Russell Hill Gutter Tech LLC www.guttertechtx.com guttertech@sbcglobal.net 512-707-8344

Handyman

Mark Loving Mark Loving Handyman mrkloving@yahoo.com 512-608-8629

Keith Mallow The Handyman Keith TheHandymanKeith@gmail.com 512-626-4851

Jay Calderon Calderon Carpentry CalderonCarpentry12@gmail.com 512-436-1447

Mike Austin Construction Services www.ATXCustombuild.com TeamACS@ATXCustomBuild.com 512-547-6144

Insulation Contractor

Tres DeLaPaz Retro Foam Insulation www.RetroFoam.TX.com tres@retrofoamtx.com 512-629-4955

Rick R&M Insulation rminsulation@yahoo.com 512-552-2460

Hinkle Insulation & Drywall www.hinkleinsulation.com 512-523-5389

Kyle Ashley Austin Foam Insulation www.austintxfoaminsulation.com 512-213-4164

Kyle Ashley Green Building Energy Services, LLC www.gbenergyservices.com 512-568-4147

Plumbing

Roofing

Ron Nelson Ja-Mar Roofing www.JaMarRoofing.com RonnyNelson@Gmail.com 512-826-0596

Ben Hernaez CTM Roofing & Remodeling www.centraltexasmakeready.com hernaezconstruction@gmail.com 512-270-6004

David Allen Allsides Roofing & Construction www.AllSidesRCI.com David@allsidesrci.com 512-300-4616

Ben Sutterfield 1st Austin Gutters & Roofing www.1stAustinGutters.com Ben@1stAustinGutters.com 512-413-0603

Kevin Pakenham Feller Roofing www.FellerRoofing.com Kevin@FellerRoofing.com 281-850-6622
Austin Energy 

Inspections

Chad Roesch A-1 Energy Audits www.a1energyaudits.com 512-636-9728

James Davis Energy Audit Masters www.energyauditmasters.com jamesdavis@energyauditmasters.com 512-686-1069

Kyle Nunnallee Nunnallee Inspections www.NunnalleeInspections.net Kyle@Nunnalleeinspections.net 512-293-6893

Home Inspections

Chris Nowling APEX Inspection Services www.apexhomeinspections.net CNowlingInspect@austin.rr.com 512-891-7600

Chet Tutor Tutor Professsional Inspections www.TutorProfessionalInspections.com cetutor@aol.com 512-966-9575

Kyle Nunnallee Nunnallee Inspections www.NunnalleeInspections.net Kyle@Nunnalleeinspections.net 512-293-6893

Kevin Ullrich Bluebonnet Inspection Services www.bluebonnetinspections.com kevin@bluebonnetinspections.com 512-249-5665

Gordon McCool Affordable Home Inspection www.AHI-Austin.com Gordon@AHI-Austin.com 512-914-2310

Structural Inspections

Coby Osborne Osborne Engineering www.cdoengineering.com coby@cdoengineering.com 512-964-6117

Jeff Tucker Tucker Engineering www.TuckerEngineering.net 512-255-7477

Ken Larson Austin Structural Inspections www.AustinStructural.com larson@austinstructural.com 512-751-5199

Septic Inspections

Chet Tutor Tutor Professsional Inspections www.TutorProfessionalInspections.com cetutor@aol.com 512-966-9575

Water Leak Detection

Dan Bullock American Leak Detection www.AmericanLeakDetection.com 512-343-8001

Appliance Repair

Tim Grajczyk T & P Appliance Service 512-282-2638
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Tracy Farrell Appliance Repair & Service solutionguy@hotmail.com 512-336-5800

Catering Service

Danny Caldwell Caldwell Catering & Concessions Caldwellcateringandconcession@gmail.com 512-589-0479

Home Kitchen Ideas

Anita Barton Pampered Chef PamperedChef.biz/AnitaBarton anitabchef@yahoo.com 866-485-6443

Trash & Junk Removal

Beth Gwazdosky Humpback Junk Removal www.HumpBackJunk.com bgwazdosky@humpbackjunk.com 512-921-8148

Todd Crowder Rubbish Inc Dumpster Rentals tcrowder@rubbish-inc.com 512-750-5445

Joshua Belcher Rubbish Inc Junk Removal/Debris Hauliing info@rubbish-inc.com 512-256-1461

Moving & Storage

Mark Yutz Unicorn Moving & Storage www.UnicornMoving.com myutz@austin.rr.com 512-339-9922

A Cain Blue Whale Moving www.BlueWhale.com acain@bluewhale.com 512.328-6688

Pet Sitting

Misa Ono Balanced Cats www.BalancedCats.com balancedcats@gmail.com 512-538-8234

Senior Services

Linda Moore Estate Mates (Estate Sales) www.EstateMatesAustin.com lindam@estatematesaustin.com 512-577-1015

Lynne Brooks Moving Elders www.MovingElders.com lynne@movingelders.com 512-522-1154

Judy Faris Moving Elders www.MovingElders.com Judy@movingElders.com 512-522-1154

Steve/Erin Kelly Spectrum Homes Services www.SpectrumHomeServices.com austin@spectrumhomeservices.com 512-354-7954
Sprinklers & Tree 

Service

Ryan South A+ Reliable Sprinlkers www.AustinReliable.com rksouth@hotmail.com 512-577-3791

Michael Tassler Paradise Trees www.ParadiseTreesATX.com ParadiseTreeInfo@gmail.com 512-720-2860

Gary Mullins GEM Lawns & Trees 512-837-2474
Custom Pools and 

Repair

Justin Wagner Pool Repair Guys www.roundrockcustompools.com dirtjustified@gmail.com 512-317-0695

Bianca Rose Pool Repair Guys www.roundrockcustompools.com dirtjustified@gmail.com 512-554-1961
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